

## Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty Honored as 2023 SB 100 Award Winner in the Best of Small Business Awards™

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, December 27, 2023 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Your Home Sold
Guaranteed Realty, a leading real
estate brokerage firm, is proud to
announce that it has been named a
winner of the prestigious "2023 SB 100
Award" in the Best of Small Business
Awards™. This honor recognizes the
top 100 small to mid-sized businesses
in the United States for their significant
growth and achievements in the
previous year.



The Best of Small Business Awards™ is

renowned as America's most esteemed accolade, celebrating exceptional small to mid-sized business leaders. The award, presented by Small Business Expo, America's largest and most frequented Business-to-Business Networking Event, Trade Show, and Conference, highlights the vital contributions of businesses like Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty to the nation's economy.

Since its founding in 2007, Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty has consistently demonstrated excellence and innovation in the real estate industry. Specializing in providing clients with knowledgeable agents backed by performance guarantees, the company has made a profound impact through its commitment to second-mile service, innovative systems, and charitable giving.

The Best of Small Business Awards™, featuring over twenty notable categories, is one of the largest annual business recognition programs in the US. The Small Business Expo, established in 2008, has produced over 225 successful business shows, offering a platform for small business owners and entrepreneurs to attend workshops, find growth-supporting vendors, and build robust business relationships.

Upon receiving the award, <u>Rudy Lira Kusuma</u>, CEO of Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty, expressed gratitude and dedication to continuing the company's mission of positively impacting lives. "This recognition is a testament to the hard work and dedication of our team. We are committed to building on this success and continuing to provide exceptional service to our clients," said Mr. Kusuma.

Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty is honored to be among the elite group of businesses celebrated for their contributions and looks forward to continuing its journey of growth and excellence in the real estate sector.

For more information about Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty and its services, visit www.YourHomeSoldGuaranteed.com

RUDY LIRA KUSUMA YOUR HOME SOLD GUARANTEED REALTY, INC. +1 626-789-0159 Rudy@YourHomeSoldGuaranteed.com Visit us on social media:

Facebook

**Twitter** 

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/677535936

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.